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Company 
Affiliation 

Address Phone 
Number 

Email Website 

Jimmy 
Rogers 

ECCI 1300 Cantrell Road, 
Little Rock, Arkansas, 

72223 

Office: 
501.975.8100 | 

Cell: 
501.269.1947 

jrogers@ecci.com www.ecci.com 

Ed Janak Edward F. 
Janak, Jr., 

CPSS 

307 West Orchard 
Street, 

Fredericksburg, Texas 
78624 

(903) 654-1589 edjanak@airmail.net 
 

Kerri Smith Sphere 3 
Environment

al, Inc. 

1501 Bill Owens 
Parkway, Longview, 

Texas, 75604 

Main: 
903.297.4673|C

ell: 
903.452.4869 

smith@sphere3env.com www.sphere3env.com 

Henry 
Langston 

The Dirt 
Dude, Inc. 

P.O. Box 41 Scott, 
Arkansas 72142 

(501) 551-3794 henrylangston1952@gmail.com 
 

Claire 
Odenwaller 

CK 
Associates 

8591 United Plaza 
Blvd. Suite 300, Baton 

Rouge, Louisiana 
70809 

225-755-1000 
Office, 225-923-

6466 Direct, 
937-475-1626 

Mobile 

Claire.odenweller@c-ka.com www.c-ka.com 

Joel Ward Lyrata 
Consulting 

  
wardjoel@sbcglobal.net 

 

Sarah 
Barbee 

Mitigation 
Resources of 

North 
America 

209 Renaissance 
Drive, Hallsville, Texas 

75650 

614.595.2823 sarah.barbee@mitigate.pro mitigate.pro 

Cinnamon 
Gooding 

Service 
Group 

Unlimited 

P.O. Box 9386 
Monroe, Louisiana 

71211 

318.331.1171 servicegroupunlimited@gmail.c
om 

 

Michael 
Landi 

Service 
Group 

Unlimited 

P.O. Box 9386 
Monroe, Louisiana 

71211 

318.331.1171 servicegroupunlimited@gmail.c
om 

 



Lee Womack Matrix New 
World 

Engineering 

2798 O’Neal Lane, 
Building F, Baton 
Rouge, Louisiana 

70816 

504-578-0627 lwomack@mnwe.com www.mnwe.com 

Marc J. 
Bordelon 

 
287 SE 5th Avenue, 

Sibley, Louisiana 
71073 

318-560-5375 marcbordelon@yahoo.com 
 

Michaela 
Swanson 

Merjent, Inc. 1 Main Street SE Suite 
300, Minneapolis MN 

55423 

612.746.3660 michaela.swanson@merjent.co
m 

www.merjent.com 

Meagan 
Jones 

Merjent, Inc. 1 Main Street SE Suite 
300, Minneapolis MN 

55423 

612.746.3660 meagan.jones@merjent.com www.merjent.com 

David Boyle GlasCara 
Environment
al Consulting 

P.O. Box 1315, 
Alexander, Arkansas 

72002-1315 

870-200-9949 davidboyle@glascara.com 
 

Lisa Boyle Alliance 
Technical 

Group 

219 Brown Lane, 
Bryant AR 72022 

501-847-7077 Lisa.boyle@alliancetg.com www.alliancetg.com 

Aaron 
Anderson 

Wetland 
Consulting 

Services, Inc. 

21 Autumn Run, 
Hattiesburg, MS 

39402 

601-297-8800 WetlandCS@comcast.net 
 

Bradley 
Fischer 

Summit 
Utilities 

 
501-258-1358 bfischer@summitutilities.com www.SummitUtilitiesInc.com 

Bryan 
Mattison 

Mississippi 
Lignite 
Mining 

Company 

  
bryan.mattison@nacoal.com 

 

Marc Hess Kinder 
Morgan 

  
marc_hess@kindermorgan.com 

 

Chad Soileau Kinder 
Morgan 

  
james_soileau@kindermorgan.

com 

 

Larry 
Kitchler 

  
501 944-5545 lkichler@sbcglobal.net 

 



Kolby 
Buckley 

Allen 
Engineering 
and Science 

6360 I-55N, Suite 330, 
Jackson, MS 39211 

601-936.4440 bwatkins@allenes.com www.allenes.com 

Bailey 
Watkins 

Allen 
Engineering 
and Science 

6361 I-55N, Suite 330, 
Jackson, MS 39211 

601-936.4440 
 

www.allenes.com 

David Boyle GlasCara 
Environment
al Consulting 

P.O. Box 1315 
Alexander, AR  72002-

1315 

(870)200-9949 davidboyle@glascara.com 
 

Chad Turner Providence 
Engineering 

and 
Environment
al Group LLC 

1201 Main Street, 
Baton Rouge, LA 

70802 

Main:   225-
766-7400 ext. 

134 

chadturner@providenceeng.co
m 

www.providenceeng.com 

Regina 
Staten 

Providence 
Engineering 

and 
Environment
al Group LLC 

1201 Main Street, 
Baton Rouge, LA 

70802 

 
reginastaten@providenceeng.c

om 
www.providenceeng.com 

David Ray 
Williamson 

 

Williamson & 
Associates, 

LLC – 
Geological 

and 
Environmenta
l Consultants 

10003 Stonehaven 
Drive Shreveport, 
Louisiana 71118 

Cell: 3128-465-
8831 

dwilliamson.wa@gmail.com 
 

 

Joel Ward Lyrata 
Consulting, 

LLC 

10 Zachary Lane  
Mayflower, AR. 72106 

 

501 766-1281 
 

wardjoel@sbcglobal.net 
 

 

Patrick 
Halbert & 
Jennifer 
Loeffler 

Energy 
Renewal 

Partners, LLC 

4330 Gaines Ranch 
Loop, Suite 110, 

Austin, Texas 78735 

512-222-1125 
 

admin@energyrenewalpartners.com, 
phalbertadmin@energyrenewalpartne

rs.com, & 
jloeffler@energyrenewalpartners.com 

 

https://www.energyrenewalpartner
s.com/ 

 

 


